
Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
2024 Feb Vessel Schedule Export  (AP WK1-WK10)

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch

Address: Unit 01,10th Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center, 

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce

Booking Amendment:

http://www.penavicoxm.com （厦门外代）

http://www.xmnunisco.com   （厦门联代）

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

北美航线
CNYTN TWKHH TWKEL USLAX USOAK

PS4 YANTIAN KAOHSIUNG KEELUNG
LOS ANGELES,CA

 17 days

OAKLAND,CA

 23 days
Remark

AP WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Wed 16:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Wed 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Thu 12:00)
Proforma ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

5 YM UPSURGENCE 063E YUCT0063E 31-Jan 31-Jan 31-Jan 1-Feb 3-Feb 3-Feb 5-Feb 7-Feb 20-Feb 26-Feb

6 YM UNANIMITY 071E YMFT0071E 7-Feb 7-Feb 7-Feb 8-Feb 10-Feb 10-Feb 12-Feb 14-Feb 27-Feb 4-Mar

7 BLANK SAILING - - 14-Feb 14-Feb 14-Feb 15-Feb 17-Feb 17-Feb 19-Feb 21-Feb 5-Mar 11-Mar

8 HYUNDAI FORCE 103E HFCT0103E 21-Feb 21-Feb 21-Feb 22-Feb 24-Feb 24-Feb 26-Feb 28-Feb 12-Mar 18-Mar

9 YM UBIQUITY 062E YMQT0062E 28-Feb 28-Feb 28-Feb 29-Feb 2-Mar 2-Mar 4-Mar 6-Mar 19-Mar 25-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL 海润码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

USLAX

CP1
LOS ANGELES,CA

 19 days
Remark

AP WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Sat 12:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Sat 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Sat 18:00)
Proforma ETD ETA

5 CMA CGM MISSISSIPPI 0TXGLE1MA SPPT0005E 28-Jan 28-Jan 28-Jan 29-Jan 31-Jan 19-Feb

6 CMA CGM YUKON 0TXGNE1MA YUKT0003E 4-Feb 4-Feb 4-Feb 5-Feb 7-Feb 26-Feb

7 CMA CGM MUMBAI 0TXGPE1MA CCMT1005E 11-Feb 11-Feb 11-Feb 12-Feb 14-Feb 4-Mar

8 APL PARIS 0TXGRE1MA APJT0010E 18-Feb 18-Feb 18-Feb 19-Feb 21-Feb 11-Mar

9 CMA CGM CHENNAI 0TXGTE1MA CNHT0002E 25-Feb 25-Feb 25-Feb 26-Feb 28-Feb 18-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN OCEAN GATE CONTAINER TERMINAL 远海码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

USLGB USOAK

CP3
LONG BEACH,CA

 17 days

OAKLAND,CA

 24 days
Remark

AP WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Thu 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Fri  12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 18:00)
Proforma ETD ETA ETA

1 CSCL EAST CHINA SEA 061E ECST0061E 2-Feb 2-Feb 2-Feb 2-Feb 4-Feb 21-Feb 28-Feb

2 CSCL SOUTH CHINA SEA 066E SOUT0066E 9-Feb 9-Feb 9-Feb 9-Feb 11-Feb 28-Feb 6-Mar

3 CSCL SUMMER 058E SCMT0058E 16-Feb 16-Feb 16-Feb 16-Feb 18-Feb 6-Mar 13-Mar

4 TO BE NOMINATED 001E 7D9T0001E 23-Feb 23-Feb 23-Feb 23-Feb 25-Feb 13-Mar 20-Mar

5 CSCL YELLOW SEA 055E CYST0055E 1-Mar 1-Mar 1-Mar 1-Mar 3-Mar 20-Mar 27-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN OCEAN GATE CONTAINER TERMINAL 远海码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

USTIW CAVAN

PN1
TACOMA, WA

 17 days

VANCOUVER, BC

20 days
Remark

AP WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Mon 12:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Mon 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Mon 18:00)
Proforma ETD ETA ETA

6 MOL MAESTRO 071E MEGT0071E 4-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 7-Feb 24-Feb 27-Feb

7 ONE MODERN 069E OMDT0069E 11-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 14-Feb 2-Mar 5-Mar

8 ONE MAGNIFICENCE 074E OMFT0074E 18-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 21-Feb 9-Mar 12-Mar

9 BRIGHTON 007E BRNT0007E 25-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 28-Feb 16-Mar 19-Mar

10 ONE MANEUVER 069E OMVT0069E 3-Mar 4-Mar 4-Mar 4-Mar 6-Mar 23-Mar 26-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL 海润码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

Last Updated at:14-Jan-2024

PS4 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce XIAMEN

CP1 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce XIAMEN

CP3 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce XIAMEN

PN1 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce XIAMEN

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local 
ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.
3. SCAC CODE:ONEY
4. ACI CODE:919J
5.“Adjusted ETD” is based on current sailing schedule and subject to possible adjustment. It’s for 
reference only. 
6. Under “Adjusted ETD”, pls refer to ONE’s notice for operation time.
7.Please submit your booking according to AP week as below indicated by loops, except EC5 & 
AHX.
subject to possible adjustment. It’s for reference only. Under “Adjusted ETD”, pls refer to ONE’s notice 
for operation time. Please submit your booking according to AP week as below indicated by loops, except 
EC5 & AHX.

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicoxm.com/
http://www.penavicoxm.com/
http://www.xmnunisco.com/
http://www.xmnunisco.com/
https://hk.one-line.com/


USNYC USORF USCHS USSAV

EC1
NEW YORK, NY

 38 days

NORFOLK, VA

 41 days

CHARLESTON, SC

44 days

SAVANNAH,GA

 46 days
Remark

AP WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Mon 12:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Mon 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Mon 18:00)
Proforma ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

1 TO BE NOMINATED 001E 9K3T0001E 4-Feb 7-Feb 7-Feb 7-Feb 6-Feb 15-Mar 18-Mar 21-Mar 23-Mar

2 TO BE NOMINATED 001E 7E1T0001E 11-Feb 14-Feb 14-Feb 14-Feb 13-Feb 22-Mar 25-Mar 28-Mar 30-Mar

3 BLANK SAILING - - 18-Feb 21-Feb 21-Feb 21-Feb 20-Feb 29-Mar 1-Apr 4-Apr 6-Apr

4 HYUNDAI SMART 040E HYUT0040E 25-Feb 28-Feb 28-Feb 28-Feb 27-Feb 5-Apr 8-Apr 11-Apr 13-Apr

5 DORTMUND EXPRESS 052E DORT0052E 3-Mar 6-Mar 6-Mar 6-Mar 5-Mar 12-Apr 15-Apr 18-Apr 20-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTL CONTAINER TERMINAL 海沧国际货柜码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

KRPUS USCHS USSAV USILM USORF

AX2/EC2 PUSAN
CHARLESTON, SC

  43 days

SAVANNAH,GA

 46 days

WILMINGTON, NC

 49 days

NORFOLK, VA

 51 days
Remark

AP WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Sat 12:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Sat 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Sat 18:00)
Proforma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

5 MSC VALENTINA FA404A MCVT0404E 29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 31-Jan SHANGHAI EXPRESS 047E SHST0047E 19-Feb 14-Mar 17-Mar 20-Mar 22-Mar

6 MSC BIANCA SILVIA FA405A BNCT0405E 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 7-Feb BLANK SAILING - - 26-Feb 21-Mar 24-Mar 27-Mar 29-Mar

7 MSC CANDIDA FA406A KDDT0406E 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 14-Feb TAYMA EXPRESS 030E TYET0030E 4-Mar 28-Mar 31-Mar 3-Apr 5-Apr

8 SEASPAN BRAVO 2407E SPBT2407E 19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 21-Feb TO BE NOMINATED 001E 7D3T0001E 11-Mar 4-Apr 7-Apr 10-Apr 12-Apr

9 MSC VIVIENNE FA408A VVNT0408E 26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 28-Feb TO BE NOMINATED 001E 7D4T0001E 18-Mar 11-Apr 14-Apr 17-Apr 19-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

SGSIN CAHAL USJAX

SAS/EC5 SINGAPORE
HALIFAX

 36 days

Jacksonville

46 days
Remark

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00) Proforma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA

6 EVER UNITED 197W EINT0197W 2-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb ONE APUS 015E ONPT0015E 15-Feb 10-Mar 20-Mar

7 SEASPAN TOKYO 009W SNTT0009W 9-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb BLANK SAILING - - 22-Feb 17-Mar 27-Mar

8 COSCO AQABA 076W COQT0076W 16-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb TO BE NOMINATED 001E 7E2T0001E 29-Feb 24-Mar 3-Apr

9 COSCO IZMIR 076W CIZT0076W 23-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb ONE CRANE 028E CRET0028E 7-Mar 31-Mar 10-Apr

10 MALIAKOS 008W LKST0008W 1-Mar 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar BLANK SAILING - - 14-Mar 7-Apr 17-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

HKHKG USHOU USMOB

SAS/EC6 HONGKONG
HOUSTON, TX

37 days

MOBILE, AL

42 days
Remark

AP WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

  (Mon 10:00)

VGM Cutoff

  (Mon 12:00)

CY Cutoff

  (Mon 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

  (Mon 17:00)
Proforma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA

6 EVER UNITED 197W EINT0197W 2-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb EVER SMILE 115E ESLT0115E 13-Feb 11-Mar 16-Mar

7 SEASPAN TOKYO 009W SNTT0009W 9-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb BLANK SAILING - - 20-Feb 18-Mar 23-Mar

8 COSCO AQABA 076W COQT0076W 16-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb MOL COURAGE 057E CMJT0057E 27-Feb 25-Mar 30-Mar

9 COSCO IZMIR 076W CIZT0076W 23-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb ONE MISSION 072E OIST0072E 5-Mar 1-Apr 6-Apr

10 MALIAKOS 008W LKST0008W 1-Mar 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar ONE CONTINUITY 067E OCNT0067E 12-Mar 8-Apr 13-Apr

KRPUS USHNL

AX2/AHX PUSAN
HONOLULU

29 days
Remark

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Mon 15:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Mon 18:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA

5 MSC VALENTINA FA404A MCVT0404E 29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 31-Jan BLANK SAILING - - 13-Feb 29-Feb

6 MSC BIANCA SILVIA FA405A BNCT0405E 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 7-Feb KALAMAZOO 040E KLZT0040E 20-Feb 7-Mar

7 MSC CANDIDA FA406A KDDT0406E 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 14-Feb BLANK SAILING - - 27-Feb 14-Mar

8 SEASPAN BRAVO 2407E SPBT2407E 19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 21-Feb NOBILITY 984E NBDT0984E 5-Mar 21-Mar

9 MSC VIVIENNE FA408A VVNT0408E 26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 28-Feb BLANK SAILING - - 12-Mar 28-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL 海润码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

EC1 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce XIAMEN

XIAMEN MOTHER VESSEL  EC5

EC2 (T/S VIA PUSAN)

TP Serivce XIAMEN MOTHER VESSEL EC2

EC5 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

TP Serivce

XIAMEN MOTHER VESSEL AHX

EC6  (T/S VIA HONGKONG)

TP Serivce XIAMEN MOTHER VESSEL  EC6

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

AHX (T/S VIA PUSAN)

TP Serivce



Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
2024 Feb Vessel Schedule Export  (AP WK4-WK10)

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch

Address: Unit 01,10th Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center, 

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce

Booking Amendment:

http://www.penavicoxm.com （厦门外代）

http://www.xmnunisco.com   （厦门联代）

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

欧洲航线

NLRTM DEHAM BEANR GBSOU

FE3
ROTTERDAM

31 days

HAMBURG

35 days

ANTWERP

39 days

SOUTHAMPTON

42 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(MON 17:30)

VGM Cutoff

(TUE 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(TUE 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(TUE 18:00)
Profoma ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

6 ONE TRIBUTE 024W TIRT0024W 30-Jan 31-Jan 31-Jan 31-Jan 2-Feb 4-Mar 8-Mar 12-Mar 14-Mar

7 HMM LE HAVRE 012W OLIT0012W 6-Feb 7-Feb 7-Feb 7-Feb 9-Feb 11-Mar 15-Mar 19-Mar 21-Mar

8 ONE INTEGRITY 003W EGGT0003W 13-Feb 14-Feb 14-Feb 14-Feb 16-Feb 18-Mar 22-Mar 26-Mar 28-Mar

9 BLANK SAILING - - 20-Feb 21-Feb 21-Feb 21-Feb 23-Feb 25-Mar 29-Mar 2-Apr 4-Apr

10 MANILA EXPRESS 003W MNPT0003W 27-Feb 28-Feb 28-Feb 28-Feb 1-Mar 1-Apr 5-Apr 9-Apr 11-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITONG CONTAINER TERMINAL  厦门海通码头/SHIP AGENT: UNISCO 联代订舱

地中海航线
CNSHK EGDAM ESBCN ESVLC EGALY LBBEY MACAS ESMAD ESALG

FEEDER/MD1 SHEKOU
DAMIETTA

24 days

BARCELONA

30 days

VALENCIA

32 days

ALEXANDRIA        VIA

DAMIETTA

27 days

BEIRUT              VIA

DAMIETTA

31 days

CASABLANCA

VIA VALENCIA

37 days

MADRID VIA

VALENCIA

34 days

ALGECIRAS          VIA

VALENCIA

37 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(TUE 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(WED 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(WED 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(WED 18:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

4 TO BE NOMINATED - - 24-Jan 23-Jan 23-Jan 24-Jan 25-Jan BLANK SAILING - - 30-Jan 18-Feb 24-Feb 26-Feb 21-Feb 25-Feb 2-Mar 28-Feb 2-Mar

5 TO BE NOMINATED - - 31-Jan 30-Jan 30-Jan 31-Jan 1-Feb LUDWIGSHAFEN EXPRESS 045W LWXT0045W 6-Feb 25-Feb 2-Mar 4-Mar 28-Feb 3-Mar 9-Mar 6-Mar 9-Mar

6 TO BE NOMINATED - - 7-Feb 6-Feb 6-Feb 7-Feb 8-Feb HYUNDAI PRIDE 048W HPQT0048W 13-Feb 3-Mar 9-Mar 11-Mar 6-Mar 10-Mar 16-Mar 13-Mar 16-Mar

7 TO BE NOMINATED - - 14-Feb 13-Feb 13-Feb 14-Feb 15-Feb ONE FRONTIER 003W FRNT0003W 20-Feb 10-Mar 16-Mar 18-Mar 13-Mar 17-Mar 23-Mar 20-Mar 23-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

CNSHK GRPIR ITGOA ITSPE FRFOS ITLIV ITNAP ITSAL GRSKG CYLMS ITOTA ITOTA

FEEDER/MD2 SHEKOU
PIRAEUS

24 days

GENOVA

28 days

LA SPEZIA

31 days

FOS

35 days

LIVORNO           VIA

PIRAEUS

35 days

NAPLES           VIA

Genova 01

32 days

SALERNO               VIA

PIRAEUS

40 days

THESSALONIKI

 VIA PIRAEUS

26 days

LIMASSOL         VIA

PIRAEUS

29 days

PRATO  VIA

GENOVA

30 days

PRATO  VIA           LA

SPEZIA

33 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(TUE 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(WED 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(WED 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(WED 18:00)
Profoma ETD

Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

4 TO BE NOMINATED - - 24-Jan 23-Jan 23-Jan 24-Jan 25-Jan BLANK SAILING - - 28-Jan 18-Feb 22-Feb 25-Feb 29-Feb 29-Feb 26-Feb 5-Mar 20-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb 27-Feb

5 TO BE NOMINATED - - 31-Jan 30-Jan 30-Jan 31-Jan 1-Feb HYUNDAI DREAM 052W HDRT0052W 4-Feb 25-Feb 29-Feb 3-Mar 7-Mar 7-Mar 4-Mar 12-Mar 27-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar 5-Mar

6 TO BE NOMINATED - - 7-Feb 6-Feb 6-Feb 7-Feb 8-Feb AL DHAIL 029W ALXT0029W 11-Feb 3-Mar 7-Mar 10-Mar 14-Mar 14-Mar 11-Mar 19-Mar 5-Mar 8-Mar 9-Mar 12-Mar

7 TO BE NOMINATED - - 14-Feb 13-Feb 13-Feb 14-Feb 15-Feb AL MURABBA 028W AHQT0028W 18-Feb 10-Mar 14-Mar 17-Mar 21-Mar 21-Mar 18-Mar 26-Mar 12-Mar 15-Mar 16-Mar 19-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

Last Updated at:14-Jan-2024

FE3 (DIRECT SERVICE)

Europe Serivce XIAMEN

MD1 (T/S VIA SHEKOU)

XIAMEN MOTHER VESSEL MD1MEDITERRANEAN Service

MD2 (T/S VIA SHEKOU)

MEDITERRANEAN Service XIAMEN MOTHER VESSEL MD2

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by 
our appointed local ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be 
counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicoxm.com/
http://www.penavicoxm.com/
http://www.xmnunisco.com/
http://www.xmnunisco.com/
https://hk.one-line.com/


Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
2024 Feb Vessel Schedule Export  (AP WK5-WK10)

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch

Address: Unit 01,10th Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center, 

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce

Booking Amendment:

http://www.penavicoxm.com （厦门外代）

http://www.xmnunisco.com   （厦门联代）

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

SGSIN ZADUR ZACPT

SAS
SINGAPORE

8 days

DURBAN

25 days

CAPE TOWN

32 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code SI Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
Profoma ETD ETA ETA ETA Remark

6 EVER UNITED 197W EINT0197W 2-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb 11-Feb 28-Feb 6-Mar

7 SEASPAN TOKYO 009W SNTT0009W 9-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb 18-Feb 6-Mar 13-Mar

8 COSCO AQABA 076W COQT0076W 16-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb 25-Feb 13-Mar 20-Mar

9 COSCO IZMIR 076W CIZT0076W 23-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb 3-Mar 20-Mar 27-Mar

10 MALIAKOS 008W LKST0008W 1-Mar 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar 10-Mar 27-Mar 3-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

GHTEM BJCOO NGAPP NGONN CIABJ

SW2
TEMA

34 days

COTONOU

35 days

APAPA

37 days

ONNE

39 days

ABIDJAN

43 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code SI Cutoff

(Fri 17: 00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Sat 18:00)
Profoma ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

6 COSCO YINGKOU 158W CYIT0158W 2-Feb 3-Feb 3-Feb 3-Feb 4-Feb 9-Mar 10-Mar 12-Mar 14-Mar 18-Mar

7 RENA P 003W REPT0003W 9-Feb 10-Feb 10-Feb 10-Feb 11-Feb 16-Mar 17-Mar 19-Mar 21-Mar 25-Mar

8 TO BE NOMINATED 001W 7C1T0001W 16-Feb 17-Feb 17-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb 23-Mar 24-Mar 26-Mar 28-Mar 1-Apr

9 BLANK SAILING - - 23-Feb 24-Feb 24-Feb 24-Feb 25-Feb 30-Mar 31-Mar 2-Apr 4-Apr 8-Apr

10 NATAL 133W NAAT0133W 1-Mar 2-Mar 2-Mar 2-Mar 3-Mar 6-Apr 7-Apr 9-Apr 11-Apr 15-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

SGSIN NGAPP NGTIN GHTEM TGLFW

SAS/WA1 SINGAPORE
APAPA

39 days

TIN CAN

41 days

TEMA

46 days

LOME

47 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code SI Cutoff

（Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
Profoma ETD

Vessel VOY Vessel code

ETD ETA ETA ETA Remark Remark

6 EVER UNITED 197W EINT0197W 2-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb NAVIOS MAGNOLIA 116W NMVT0116W 15-Feb 13-Mar 15-Mar 20-Mar 21-Mar

7 SEASPAN TOKYO 009W SNTT0009W 9-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb BLANK SAILING - - 22-Feb 20-Mar 22-Mar 27-Mar 28-Mar

8 COSCO AQABA 076W COQT0076W 16-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb SEASPAN DUBAI 030W SEDT0030W 29-Feb 27-Mar 29-Mar 3-Apr 4-Apr

9 COSCO IZMIR 076W CIZT0076W 23-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb VENETIA 131W VTAT0131W 7-Mar 3-Apr 5-Apr 10-Apr 11-Apr

10 MALIAKOS 008W LKST0008W 1-Mar 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar NAVIOS NERINE 050W NNVT0050W 14-Mar 10-Apr 12-Apr 17-Apr 18-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

ZADUR GHTEM NGTIN NGAPP

SAS/AIM DURBAN
TEMA

34 days

TIN CAN

37 days

APAPA

41 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code SI Cutoff

（Thu 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00) Profoma ETD

Vessel VOY Vessel code

ETD ETA ETA ETA Remark

6 EVER UNITED 197W EINT0197W 2-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb VOLANS 2405W VSAT2405W 25-Feb 8-Mar 11-Mar 15-Mar

7 SEASPAN TOKYO 009W SNTT0009W 9-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb SPIL KARTIKA 2406W SPKT2406W 3-Mar 15-Mar 18-Mar 22-Mar

8 COSCO AQABA 076W COQT0076W 16-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb OSAKA 2407W OSAT2407W 10-Mar 22-Mar 25-Mar 29-Mar

9 COSCO IZMIR 076W CIZT0076W 23-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb TEMA EXPRESS 2408W TXET2408W 17-Mar 29-Mar 1-Apr 5-Apr

10 MALIAKOS 008W LKST0008W 1-Mar 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar NYK PAULA 2409W YPLT2409W 24-Mar 5-Apr 8-Apr 12-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

SGSIN MATNG SNDKR

SAS/FE2/ARS SINGAPORE TANGIER
DAKAR

44 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code SI Cutoff

（Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

6 EVER UNITED 197W EINT0197W 2-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb BRUSSELS EXPRESS 027W BXRT0027W 18-Feb SEASPAN SAIGON 2410S SSGT2410S 12-Mar 18-Mar

7 SEASPAN TOKYO 009W SNTT0009W 9-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb ONE TRIUMPH 024W IUMT0024W 25-Feb VANCOUVER STAR 2411S VCVT2411S 19-Mar 25-Mar

8 COSCO AQABA 076W COQT0076W 16-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb BLANK SAILING - - 3-Mar DACHAN BAY EXPRESS 2412S DBET2412S 26-Mar 1-Apr

9 COSCO IZMIR 076W CIZT0076W 23-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb AL ZUBARA 024W AZDT0024W 10-Mar AMALTHEA 2413S FLTT2413S 2-Apr 8-Apr

10 MALIAKOS 008W LKST0008W 1-Mar 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar BLANK SAILING - - 17-Mar SHEKOU STAR 2414S KOUT2414S 9-Apr 15-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

WEST AFRICA Serivce XIAMEN MOTHER VESSEL

AIM

Last Updated at: 14-Jan-2024

SAS (DIRECT SERVICE)

SOUTH AFRICA Serivce XIAMEN

SW2 (DIRECT SERVICE)

WEST AFRICA Serivce XIAMEN

WA1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WEST AFRICA Serivce XIAMEN MOTHER VESSEL

WA1

AIM (T/S VIA DURBAN)

ARS (T/S VIA SINGAPORE/TANGER)

WEST AFRICA Serivce XIAMEN 2ND VESSEL

FE2

MOTHER VESSEL

ARS

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 
hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicoxm.com/
http://www.penavicoxm.com/
http://www.xmnunisco.com/
http://www.xmnunisco.com/
https://hk.one-line.com/


KRPUS PAMIT TTPOS BRMAO BRVLD COSPC

PUSAN MANZANILLO,PANAMA
PORT OF SPAIN

34 days

MANAUS

41 days

VILA DO CONDE

49 days

CARTAGENA -

CONTECAR

56 days

SI Cutoff

（Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 18:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

5 MSC VALENTINA FA404A MCVT0404E 29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 31-Jan HYUNDAI HOPE 053E HDPT0053E 7-Feb MSC MANYA AZ409A YAAT0409S 2-Mar 5-Mar 12-Mar 20-Mar 27-Mar

6 MSC BIANCA SILVIA FA405A BNCT0405E 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 7-Feb TO BE NOMINATED 001E 9K3T0001E 14-Feb HANSA ASIA 410S SIAT0410S 9-Mar 12-Mar 19-Mar 27-Mar 3-Apr

7 MSC CANDIDA FA406A KDDT0406E 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 14-Feb TO BE NOMINATED 001E 7E1T0001E 21-Feb MSC HERMES AZ411A CRMT0411S 16-Mar 19-Mar 26-Mar 3-Apr 10-Apr

8 SEASPAN BRAVO 2407E SPBT2407E 19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 21-Feb BLANK SAILING - - 28-Feb GSL MERCER 412S GMET0412S 23-Mar 26-Mar 2-Apr 10-Apr 17-Apr

9 MSC VIVIENNE FA408A VVNT0408E 26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 28-Feb HYUNDAI SMART 040E HYUT0040E 6-Mar MSC MANYA AZ413A YAAT0413S 30-Mar 2-Apr 9-Apr 17-Apr 24-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL 海润码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

KRPUS PAMIT HNPCR COCNR DOCAU PRSJU

PUSAN MANZANILLO,PANAMA
PUERTO CORTES

40 days

CARTAGENA

CONTECAR

46 days

CAUCEDO

49 days

SAN JUAN

51 days

SI Cutoff

（Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 18:00)
Profoma ETD

Vessel VOY Vessel code

ETD

Vessel VOY Vessel code

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

5 MSC VALENTINA FA404A MCVT0404E 29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 31-Jan HYUNDAI HOPE 053E HDPT0053E 7-Feb HANSA RENDSBURG 2410N HBUT2410W 7-Mar 11-Mar 17-Mar 20-Mar 22-Mar

6 MSC BIANCA SILVIA FA405A BNCT0405E 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 7-Feb TO BE NOMINATED 001E 9K3T0001E 14-Feb MINDORO 2411N ROTT2411W 14-Mar 18-Mar 24-Mar 27-Mar 29-Mar

7 MSC CANDIDA FA406A KDDT0406E 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 14-Feb TO BE NOMINATED 001E 7E1T0001E 21-Feb MAIRA 2412N MRMT2412W 21-Mar 25-Mar 31-Mar 3-Apr 5-Apr

8 SEASPAN BRAVO 2407E SPBT2407E 19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 21-Feb BLANK SAILING - - 28-Feb HANSA RENDSBURG 2413N HBUT2413W 28-Mar 1-Apr 7-Apr 10-Apr 12-Apr

9 MSC VIVIENNE FA408A VVNT0408E 26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 28-Feb HYUNDAI SMART 040E HYUT0040E 6-Mar MINDORO 2414N ROTT2414W 4-Apr 8-Apr 14-Apr 17-Apr 19-Apr

KRPUS COCNR

PUSAN

CARTAGENA

CONTECAR

35 days

SI Cutoff

（Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 18:00)
Profoma ETD

Vessel VOY Vessel code

ETD ETA Remark

5 MSC VALENTINA FA404A MCVT0404E 29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 31-Jan SOUTHAMPTON EXPRESS 038E SOXT0038E 12-Feb 3-Mar

6 MSC BIANCA SILVIA FA405A BNCT0405E 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 7-Feb SHANGHAI EXPRESS 047E SHST0047E 19-Feb 10-Mar

7 MSC CANDIDA FA406A KDDT0406E 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 14-Feb BLANK SAILING - - 26-Feb 17-Mar

8 SEASPAN BRAVO 2407E SPBT2407E 19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 21-Feb TAYMA EXPRESS 030E TYET0030E 4-Mar 24-Mar

9 MSC VIVIENNE FA408A VVNT0408E 26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 28-Feb TO BE NOMINATED 001E 7D3T0001E 11-Mar 31-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL 海润码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

HKHKG BRSSZ BRPNG BRNVT UYMVD ARBUE BRRIG

SAS/SX1 HONG KONG
SANTOS

37 days

PARANAGUA

 39 days

NAVEGANTES

 41 days

MONTEVIDEO

44 days

BUENOS AIRES

45 days

RIO GRANDE

49 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code SI Cutoff

（Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 16:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00) Profoma ETD

Vessel VOY Vessel code

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

6 EVER UNITED 197W EINT0197W 2-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb CAPE ARTEMISIO 2405W PETT2405W 11-Feb 11-Mar 13-Mar 15-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar 23-Mar

7 SEASPAN TOKYO 009W SNTT0009W 9-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb SEASPAN HARRIER 2406W SHET2406W 18-Feb 18-Mar 20-Mar 22-Mar 25-Mar 26-Mar 30-Mar

8 COSCO AQABA 076W COQT0076W 16-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb SEASPAN OSPREY 2407W SNPT2407W 25-Feb 25-Mar 27-Mar 29-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 6-Apr

9 COSCO IZMIR 076W CIZT0076W 23-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb CAPE KORTIA FI408A KROT0408W 3-Mar 1-Apr 3-Apr 5-Apr 8-Apr 9-Apr 13-Apr

10 MALIAKOS 008W LKST0008W 1-Mar 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar SALVADOR EXPRESS 2409W SVXT2409W 10-Mar 8-Apr 10-Apr 12-Apr 15-Apr 16-Apr 20-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

HKHKG BRSSZ BRIOA ARBUE UYMVD BRPNG

SAS/SX2 HONG KONG
SANTOS

36 days

ITAPOA

38 days

BUENOS AIRES

43 days

MONTEVIDEO

45 days

PARANAGUA

50 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code SI Cutoff

（Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 16:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
Profoma ETD

Vessel VOY Vessel code

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

6 EVER UNITED 197W EINT0197W 2-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb MAERSK LIRQUEN 405W LRQT0405W 11-Feb 10-Mar 12-Mar 17-Mar 19-Mar 24-Mar

7 SEASPAN TOKYO 009W SNTT0009W 9-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb ZIM NORFOLK 012W ZNFT0012W 18-Feb 17-Mar 19-Mar 24-Mar 26-Mar 31-Mar

8 COSCO AQABA 076W COQT0076W 16-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb MAERSK LANCO 407W MLNT0407W 25-Feb 24-Mar 26-Mar 31-Mar 2-Apr 7-Apr

9 COSCO IZMIR 076W CIZT0076W 23-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb ATACAMA 408W ATMT0408W 3-Mar 31-Mar 2-Apr 7-Apr 9-Apr 14-Apr

10 MALIAKOS 008W LKST0008W 1-Mar 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar MAERSK LABREA 409W REBT0409W 10-Mar 7-Apr 9-Apr 14-Apr 16-Apr 21-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

KRPUS COCNR COCNR BRSUA BRSSZ ARBUE UYMVD BRRIG BRNVT BRRIO

BUSAN
CARTAGENA

34 days
CARTAGENA

SUAPE

44 days

SANTOS

47 days

BUENOS AIRES

50 days

MONTEVIDEO

53 days

RIO GRANDE

56 days

NAVEGANTES

 58 days

RIO DE JANEIRO

61 days

WK Vessel VOY
Vessel code

SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Sat 18:00)

Proforma ETD

Mon

Vessel VOY Vessel code
ETD

Sun
ETA

Vessel VOY VVD
ETD

Tue
ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

5 MSC VALENTINA FA404A MCVT0404E 29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 31-Jan SOUTHAMPTON EXPRESS 038E SOXT0038E 14-Feb 3-Mar TOKYO BAY 2403S TKBT2403S 5-Mar 15-Mar 18-Mar 21-Mar 24-Mar 27-Mar 29-Mar 1-Apr

6 MSC BIANCA SILVIA FA405A BNCT0405E 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 7-Feb SHANGHAI EXPRESS 047E SHST0047E 19-Feb 10-Mar MSC PHOENIX 2404S MPXT2404S 12-Mar 22-Mar 25-Mar 28-Mar 31-Mar 3-Apr 5-Apr 8-Apr

7 MSC CANDIDA FA406A KDDT0406E 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 14-Feb BLANK SAILING - - 26-Feb 17-Mar SEASPAN EMPIRE 2405S OOOT2405S 19-Mar 29-Mar 1-Apr 4-Apr 7-Apr 10-Apr 12-Apr 15-Apr

8 SEASPAN BRAVO 2407E SPBT2407E 19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 21-Feb TAYMA EXPRESS 030E TYET0030E 4-Mar 24-Mar NYK DIANA 2406S NDIT2406S 26-Mar 5-Apr 8-Apr 11-Apr 14-Apr 17-Apr 19-Apr 22-Apr

9 MSC VIVIENNE FA408A VVNT0408E 26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 28-Feb TO BE NOMINATED 001E 7D3T0001E 11-Mar 31-Mar TEMPANOS 2407S TMET2407S 2-Apr 12-Apr 15-Apr 18-Apr 21-Apr 24-Apr 26-Apr 29-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL 厦门海润码头 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

MOTHER VESSEL

CX1

CX1 (T/S VIA MANZANILLO)

WEST AFRICA Serivce AX2/EC1/CX1 Vessel code

XIAMEN 2ND VESSEL

EC1

CX2 (T/S VIA MANZANILLO)

Caribbean & Manaus Serivce AX2/EC1/CX2 Vessel code

XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

CX2

EC2 (T/S VIA PUSAN)

Caribbean Serivce AX2/EC2 Vessel code

XIAMEN MOTHER VESSEL

EC2

2ND VESSEL

EC1

MOTHER VESSEL

ANG

SX1 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

South America Serivce

EAST COAST
XIAMEN MOTHER VESSEL

SX1

SX2 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

South America Serivce

EAST COAST
XIAMEN MOTHER VESSEL

SX2

ANG (T/S VIA CARTAGENA)

South America Serivce

EAST COAST
AX2/EC2/ANG XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

EC2



MXZLO MXLZC PAROD COBUN PECLL CLSAI CLLQN CLCNL

AX2
MANZANILLO,MEXICO

26  days

LAZARO CARDENAS

 27 days

RODMAN

32 days

BUENAVENTURA

34 days

CALLAO

38 days

SAN ANTONIO

43 days

LIRQUEN

46 days

CORONEL

 48 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code SI Cutoff

(Mex Fri 15:00)

(Oth Mon 15:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Mon 18:00) Profoma ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

5 MSC VALENTINA FA404A MCVT0404E 29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 31-Jan 26-Feb 27-Feb 3-Mar 5-Mar 9-Mar 14-Mar 17-Mar 19-Mar

6 MSC BIANCA SILVIA FA405A BNCT0405E 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 7-Feb 4-Mar 5-Mar 10-Mar 12-Mar 16-Mar 21-Mar 24-Mar 26-Mar

7 MSC CANDIDA FA406A KDDT0406E 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 14-Feb 11-Mar 12-Mar 17-Mar 19-Mar 23-Mar 28-Mar 31-Mar 2-Apr

8 SEASPAN BRAVO 2407E SPBT2407E 19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 21-Feb 18-Mar 19-Mar 24-Mar 26-Mar 30-Mar 4-Apr 7-Apr 9-Apr

9 MSC VIVIENNE FA408A VVNT0408E 26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 28-Feb 25-Mar 26-Mar 31-Mar 2-Apr 6-Apr 11-Apr 14-Apr 16-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL 海润码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

KRPUS MXZLO MXLZC PECLL CLIQQ CLANF CLVAP CLCNL

AX2/AX1 PUSAN

MANZANILLO,

MEXICO

29 days

LAZARO CARDENAS

 31 days

CALLAO

39 days

IQUIQUE

42 days

ANTOFAGASTA

44 days

VALPARAISO

47 days

CORONEL

49 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code SI Cutoff

(Mex Fri 15:00)

(Oth Mon 15:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Mon 18:00) Profoma ETD

Vessel VOY Vessel code

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

5 MSC VALENTINA FA404A MCVT0404E 29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 31-Jan MANZANILLO EXPRESS 2406E ILLT2406E 11-Feb 29-Feb 2-Mar 10-Mar 13-Mar 15-Mar 18-Mar 20-Mar

6 MSC BIANCA SILVIA FA405A BNCT0405E 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 7-Feb ITAJAI EXPRESS 2407E IJXT2407E 18-Feb 7-Mar 9-Mar 17-Mar 20-Mar 22-Mar 25-Mar 27-Mar

7 MSC CANDIDA FA406A KDDT0406E 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 14-Feb RIO DE JANEIRO EXPRESS 2408E RDJT2408E 25-Feb 14-Mar 16-Mar 24-Mar 27-Mar 29-Mar 1-Apr 3-Apr

8 SEASPAN BRAVO 2407E SPBT2407E 19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 21-Feb BUENAVENTURA EXPRESS 2409E BNVT2409E 3-Mar 21-Mar 23-Mar 31-Mar 3-Apr 5-Apr 8-Apr 10-Apr

9 MSC VIVIENNE FA408A VVNT0408E 26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 28-Feb LIMA EXPRESS 2410E IMET2410E 10-Mar 28-Mar 30-Mar 7-Apr 10-Apr 12-Apr 15-Apr 17-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL 海润码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

KRPUS MXESE MXZLO GTPRQ COBUN PECLL ECGYE

AX2/AX3 PUSAN
ENSENADA

27 days

MANZANILLO,

MEXICO

31 days

PUERTO QUETZAL

35 days

BUENAVENTURA

39 days

CALLAO

43 days

GUAYAQUIL

46 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code SI Cutoff

(Mex Fri 15:00)

(Oth Mon 15:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Mon 18:00) Profoma ETD

Vessel VOY Vessel code

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

5 MSC VALENTINA FA404A MCVT0404E 29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 31-Jan VALOR 2406E VLFT2406E 12-Feb 27-Feb 2-Mar 6-Mar 10-Mar 14-Mar 17-Mar

6 MSC BIANCA SILVIA FA405A BNCT0405E 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 7-Feb VANTAGE 2407E VTDT2407E 19-Feb 5-Mar 9-Mar 13-Mar 17-Mar 21-Mar 24-Mar

7 MSC CANDIDA FA406A KDDT0406E 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 14-Feb ATHOS 2408E TSQT2408E 26-Feb 12-Mar 16-Mar 20-Mar 24-Mar 28-Mar 31-Mar

8 SEASPAN BRAVO 2407E SPBT2407E 19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 21-Feb HYUNDAI NEPTUNE 0034E YDET0034E 4-Mar 19-Mar 23-Mar 27-Mar 31-Mar 4-Apr 7-Apr

9 MSC VIVIENNE FA408A VVNT0408E 26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 28-Feb SEASPAN BREEZE 2410E ZRET2410E 11-Mar 26-Mar 30-Mar 3-Apr 7-Apr 11-Apr 14-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL 海润码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

AX2 (DIRECT SERVICE)

South America Serivce                 WEST

COAST
XIAMEN

AX1 (T/S VIA PUSAN)

South America Serivce                 WEST

COAST
XIAMEN MOTHER VESSEL

AX1

AX3 (T/S VIA PUSAN)

South America Serivce                 WEST

COAST
XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

AX3



Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch

2024 Feb Vessel Schedule Export  (AP WK4-WK10)

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch

Address: Unit 01,10th Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center, 

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce

Booking Amendment:

http://www.penavicoxm.com （厦门外代）

http://www.xmnunisco.com   （厦门联代）

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

亚洲航线
KRPUS

KCS

PUSAN

(BPT, Old Port)

3 Days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

Release Cutoff

 (Fri 18:00)
Profoma ETD ETA Remark

5 SITC MINGCHENG 2401N IMCT2401N 2-Feb 2-Feb 2-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb 6-Feb

6 LORRAINE 021N LTRT0021N 9-Feb 9-Feb 9-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb 13-Feb

7 STARSHIP NEPTUNE 24001N SNET2401N 16-Feb 16-Feb 16-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb 20-Feb

8 TS MUNDRA 2402N DNUT2402N 23-Feb 23-Feb 23-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb 27-Feb

9 SITC MINGCHENG 2402N IMCT2402N 1-Mar 1-Mar 1-Mar 1-Mar 2-Mar 5-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: UNISCO 联代订舱

SGSIN MYPKG(W) MYPGU

KCS
SINGAPORE

5 days

PORT KLANG(W)

7 days

PASIR GUDANG

9 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Release Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)
Profoma ETD ETA ETA ETA Remark

4 SITC LICHENG 2402S SICT2402S 1-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb 7-Feb 9-Feb 11-Feb

5 YM COOPERATION 030S YOOT0030S 8-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 14-Feb 16-Feb 18-Feb

6 BLANK SAILING - - 15-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 21-Feb 23-Feb 25-Feb

7 HANNAH SCHULTE 0029S GEAT0029S 22-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 28-Feb 1-Mar 3-Mar

8 AS PATRIA 2402S PAWT2402S 29-Feb 29-Feb 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar 6-Mar 8-Mar 10-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

JPTYO JPYOK

JCV
TOKYO

3 days

YOKOHAMA

4 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 15:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Sat 18:00)
ETD ETA ETA Remark

5 WAN HAI 329 N025 WW3T0025N 2-Feb 3-Feb 3-Feb 3-Feb 4-Feb 7-Feb 8-Feb

6 WAN HAI 359 N013 HI9T0013N 9-Feb 10-Feb 10-Feb 10-Feb 11-Feb 14-Feb 15-Feb

7 WAN HAI 366 N008 HA6T0008N 16-Feb 17-Feb 17-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb 21-Feb 22-Feb

8 INTERASIA ELEVATE N033 ITET0033N 23-Feb 24-Feb 24-Feb 24-Feb 25-Feb 28-Feb 29-Feb

9 WAN HAI 329 N026 WW3T0026N 1-Mar 2-Mar 2-Mar 2-Mar 3-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: UNISCO 联代订舱

KCS (DIRECT SERVICE)

Last Updated at:14-Jan-2024

KCI (DIRECT SERVICE)

Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN

Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN

JCV (DIRECT SERVICE)

Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship 
agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

New !

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicoxm.com/
http://www.penavicoxm.com/
http://www.xmnunisco.com/
http://www.xmnunisco.com/
https://hk.one-line.com/


THLCH THBKK(PAT)

CTS
LAEM CHABANG

6 days

BANGKOK

7 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Mon 15:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Mon 18:00)
ETD ETA ETA Remark

6 TO BE NOMINATED 2402S 7F6T2402S 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 6-Feb 12-Feb 13-Feb

7 YM IMMENSE 374S IMMT0374S 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 13-Feb 19-Feb 20-Feb

8 KMTC POHANG 2403S KHPT2403S 19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 20-Feb 26-Feb 27-Feb

9 TO BE NOMINATED 2403S 7F6T2403S 26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 27-Feb 4-Mar 5-Mar

10 YM IMMENSE 375S IMMT0375S 4-Mar 4-Mar 4-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar 11-Mar 12-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: UNISCO 联代

JPNGO JPTYO
NAGOYA

6 days

TOKYO

7 days
AP

WK
Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI Cutoff

(Mon 15:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Tue 18:00)
Proforma ETD ETA ETA Remark

6 MOL MAESTRO 071E MEGT0071E 4-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 7-Feb 13-Feb 14-Feb

7 ONE MODERN 069E OMDT0069E 11-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 14-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb

8 ONE MAGNIFICENCE 074E OMFT0074E 18-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 21-Feb 27-Feb 28-Feb

9 BRIGHTON 007E BRNT0007E 25-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 28-Feb 5-Mar 6-Mar

10 ONE MANEUVER 069E OMVT0069E 3-Mar 4-Mar 4-Mar 4-Mar 6-Mar 12-Mar 13-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERM 海沧国际货柜码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代

SGSIN

SAS
SINGAPORE

8 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

（Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Release Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
Profoma ETD ETA Remark

6 EVER UNITED 197W EINT0197W 2-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb 11-Feb

7 SEASPAN TOKYO 009W SNTT0009W 9-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb 18-Feb

8 COSCO AQABA 076W COQT0076W 16-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb 25-Feb

9 COSCO IZMIR 076W CIZT0076W 23-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb 3-Mar

10 MALIAKOS 008W LKST0008W 1-Mar 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar 10-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代

MYPKG(W) AEJEA QAHMD IQUQR

AG2
PORT KLANG(W)

  7 days

JEBEL ALI

 15 days

HAMAD

 17 days

UMM QASR

20 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sat 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

Release Cutoff

(Sat 18:00)
Profoma ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

6 YM MANDATE 089W YNDT0089W 3-Feb 4-Feb 4-Feb 4-Feb 6-Feb 13-Feb 21-Feb 23-Feb 26-Feb

7 YM MATURITY 092W YTUT0092W 10-Feb 11-Feb 11-Feb 11-Feb 13-Feb 20-Feb 28-Feb 1-Mar 4-Mar

8 YM UNIFORMITY 070W YUOT0070W 17-Feb 18-Feb 18-Feb 18-Feb 20-Feb 27-Feb 6-Mar 8-Mar 11-Mar

9 YM MILESTONE 089W YLST0089W 24-Feb 25-Feb 25-Feb 25-Feb 27-Feb 5-Mar 13-Mar 15-Mar 18-Mar

10 YM ORCHID 184W YORT0184W 2-Mar 3-Mar 3-Mar 3-Mar 5-Mar 12-Mar 20-Mar 22-Mar 25-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO  外代

SGSIN MMRGN

KCS/SMM SINGAPORE
YANGON

11 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Release Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

4 SITC LICHENG 2402S SICT2402S 1-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb SINAR BANDUNG 810N SDGT0810N 9-Feb 13-Feb

5 YM COOPERATION 030S YOOT0030S 8-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb SINAR BAJO 018N BAJT0018N 16-Feb 20-Feb

6 BLANK SAILING - - 15-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb CONTRIVIA 067N IVIT0067N 23-Feb 27-Feb

7 HANNAH SCHULTE 0029S GEAT0029S 22-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb SINAR BANDUNG 812N SDGT0812N 1-Mar 5-Mar

8 AS PATRIA 2402S PAWT2402S 29-Feb 29-Feb 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar SINAR BAJO 020N BAJT0020N 8-Mar 12-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代

CTS (DIRECT SERVICE)
Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN

PN1 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce XIAMEN

SAS (DIRECT SERVICE)
South Africa Serivce XIAMEN

AG2 (DIRECT SERVICE)
Middle East & Intra-Asia

Service
XIAMEN

SMM (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

SMM



SGSIN THSGZ

KCS/SGZ SINGAPORE
SONGKHLA

13 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Release Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

4 SITC LICHENG 2402S SICT2402S 1-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb SINAR BINTAN 839N SBCT0839N 14-Feb 15-Feb

5 YM COOPERATION 030S YOOT0030S 8-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb SINAR BINTAN 840N SBCT0840N 21-Feb 22-Feb

6 BLANK SAILING - - 15-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb SINAR BINTAN 841N SBCT0841N 28-Feb 29-Feb

7 HANNAH SCHULTE 0029S GEAT0029S 22-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb SINAR BINTAN 842N SBCT0842N 6-Mar 7-Mar

8 AS PATRIA 2402S PAWT2402S 29-Feb 29-Feb 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar SINAR BINTAN 843N SBCT0843N 13-Mar 14-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代

SGSIN KHKOS

KCS/SIH SINGAPORE
SIHANOUKVILLE

16 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Release Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

4 SITC LICHENG 2402S SICT2402S 1-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb SINAR SORONG 0211N SOGT0211N 16-Feb 18-Feb

5 YM COOPERATION 030S YOOT0030S 8-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb SINAR SORONG 0212N SOGT0212N 23-Feb 25-Feb

6 BLANK SAILING - - 15-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb SINAR SORONG 0213N SOGT0213N 1-Mar 3-Mar

7 HANNAH SCHULTE 0029S GEAT0029S 22-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb SINAR SORONG 0214N SOGT0214N 8-Mar 10-Mar

8 AS PATRIA 2402S PAWT2402S 29-Feb 29-Feb 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar SINAR SORONG 0215N SOGT0215N 15-Mar 17-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代

SGSIN IDBLW

KCS/BMX SINGAPORE
BELAWAN

14 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Release Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

4 SITC LICHENG 2402S SICT2402S 1-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb KOTA HAPAS 0419S KTHT0419S 15-Feb 16-Feb

5 YM COOPERATION 030S YOOT0030S 8-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb ALS SUMIRE 128S ASRT0128S 22-Feb 23-Feb

6 BLANK SAILING - - 15-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb KOTA HAPAS 0421S KTHT0421S 29-Feb 1-Mar

7 HANNAH SCHULTE 0029S GEAT0029S 22-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb ALS SUMIRE 130S ASRT0130S 7-Mar 8-Mar

8 AS PATRIA 2402S PAWT2402S 29-Feb 29-Feb 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar KOTA HAPAS 0423S KTHT0423S 14-Mar 15-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代

SGSIN IDJKT

KCS/JID SINGAPORE
JAKARTA

16 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Release Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

4 SITC LICHENG 2402S SICT2402S 1-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb BANGKOK BRIDGE 179S BKGT0179S 15-Feb 18-Feb

5 YM COOPERATION 030S YOOT0030S 8-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb MOL EXPLORER 074S MXPT0074S 22-Feb 25-Feb

6 BLANK SAILING - - 15-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb SEASPAN KYOTO 107S SNKT0107S 29-Feb 3-Mar

7 HANNAH SCHULTE 0029S GEAT0029S 22-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb JAKARTA EXPRESS 078S JSXT0078S 7-Mar 10-Mar

8 AS PATRIA 2402S PAWT2402S 29-Feb 29-Feb 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar BANGKOK BRIDGE 180S BKGT0180S 14-Mar 17-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代

SGSIN IDSUB

KCS/SSX SINGAPORE
SURABAYA

12 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Release Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

4 SITC LICHENG 2402S SICT2402S 1-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb SEVILLIA 918S SVLT0918S 11-Feb 14-Feb

5 YM COOPERATION 030S YOOT0030S 8-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb SEVILLIA 919S SVLT0919S 18-Feb 21-Feb

6 BLANK SAILING - - 15-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb SEVILLIA 920S SVLT0920S 25-Feb 28-Feb

7 HANNAH SCHULTE 0029S GEAT0029S 22-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb SEVILLIA 921S SVLT0921S 3-Mar 6-Mar

8 AS PATRIA 2402S PAWT2402S 29-Feb 29-Feb 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar SEVILLIA 922S SVLT0922S 10-Mar 13-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代

Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

SGZ

SGZ (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

SSX

SIH (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

SIH

BMX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

BMX

JID (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

JID

SSX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)



SGSIN IDSRG

KCS/SRG SINGAPORE
SEMARANG

12 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Release Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

4 SITC LICHENG 2402S SICT2402S 1-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb TRADER 152S DERT0152E 11-Feb 14-Feb

5 YM COOPERATION 030S YOOT0030S 8-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb TRADER 153S DERT0153E 18-Feb 21-Feb

6 BLANK SAILING - - 15-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb TRADER 154S DERT0154E 25-Feb 28-Feb

7 HANNAH SCHULTE 0029S GEAT0029S 22-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb TRADER 155S DERT0155E 3-Mar 6-Mar

8 AS PATRIA 2402S PAWT2402S 29-Feb 29-Feb 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar TRADER 156S DERT0156E 10-Mar 13-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代

SGSIN MYPEN

KCS/PF1 SINGAPORE
PENANG

15 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Release Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

4 SITC LICHENG 2402S SICT2402S 1-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb SINAR BANDA 311S SNFT0311S 14-Feb 17-Feb

5 YM COOPERATION 030S YOOT0030S 8-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb SINAR SOLO 1029S SIOT1029S 21-Feb 24-Feb

6 BLANK SAILING - - 15-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb SINAR BANDA 313S SNFT0313S 28-Feb 2-Mar

7 HANNAH SCHULTE 0029S GEAT0029S 22-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb SINAR SOLO 1031S SIOT1031S 6-Mar 9-Mar

8 AS PATRIA 2402S PAWT2402S 29-Feb 29-Feb 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar SINAR BANDA 315S SNFT0315S 13-Mar 16-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代

SGSIN INMAA

SAS/CCX SINGAPORE
CHENNAI

20 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)
Proforma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

5 EVER UNITED 197W EINT0197W 2-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb OOCL SAVANNAH 447W OSVT0447W 17-Feb 23-Feb

6 SEASPAN TOKYO 009W SNTT0009W 9-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb INTERASIA HORIZON W034 ITHT0034W 24-Feb 1-Mar

7 COSCO AQABA 076W COQT0076W 16-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb XIN WEN ZHOU 159W XWZT0159W 2-Mar 8-Mar

8 COSCO IZMIR 076W CIZT0076W 23-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb SEASPAN OSAKA 014W SOKT0014W 9-Mar 15-Mar

9 MALIAKOS 008W LKST0008W 1-Mar 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar WAN HAI 508 W202 W58T0202W 16-Mar 22-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代

SGSIN INCCU

SAS/CCU SINGAPORE
CALCUTTA

17 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)
Proforma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

5 EVER UNITED 197W EINT0197W 2-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb SINAR BUKITTINGGI 011W BKTT0011W 16-Feb 20-Feb

6 SEASPAN TOKYO 009W SNTT0009W 9-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb BLANK SAILING - - 23-Feb 27-Feb

7 COSCO AQABA 076W COQT0076W 16-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb WIEBKE SCHEPERS 110W WKST0110W 1-Mar 5-Mar

8 COSCO IZMIR 076W CIZT0076W 23-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb BLANK SAILING - - 8-Mar 12-Mar

9 MALIAKOS 008W LKST0008W 1-Mar 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar WIEBKE SCHEPERS 111W WKST0111W 15-Mar 19-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代

SGSIN INNSA

SAS/NCI SINGAPORE
NHAVA SHEVA

25 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)
Proforma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

5 EVER UNITED 197W EINT0197W 2-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb EVER EXCEL 172W EXLT0172W 16-Feb 28-Feb

6 SEASPAN TOKYO 009W SNTT0009W 9-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb EVER ETHIC 166W THIT0166W 23-Feb 6-Mar

7 COSCO AQABA 076W COQT0076W 16-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb SHIMIN 19W SMIT0019W 1-Mar 13-Mar

8 COSCO IZMIR 076W CIZT0076W 23-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb SEATTLE BRIDGE 088W SEFT0088W 8-Mar 20-Mar

9 MALIAKOS 008W LKST0008W 1-Mar 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar EVER SIGMA 125W ESGT0125W 15-Mar 27-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代

West Asia Service XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

CCU

SRG (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

SRG

PF1(T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

PF1

CCX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
West Asia Service XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

CCX

CCU (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

NCI (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
West Asia Service XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

NCI



SGSIN INPAV PKBQM

SAS/TIP SINGAPORE
PIPAVAV

23 days

MUHAMMAD BIN QASIM

25 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)
Proforma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA Remark

5 EVER UNITED 197W EINT0197W 2-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb WIDE ALPHA 244W WAHT0244W 11-Feb 26-Feb 28-Feb

6 SEASPAN TOKYO 009W SNTT0009W 9-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb CLEMENS SCHULTE 030W CLIT0030W 18-Feb 4-Mar 6-Mar

7 COSCO AQABA 076W COQT0076W 16-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb CAP ANDREAS 009W CDST0009W 25-Feb 11-Mar 13-Mar

8 COSCO IZMIR 076W CIZT0076W 23-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb SAN FRANCISCO BRIDGE 070W SFDT0070W 3-Mar 18-Mar 20-Mar

9 MALIAKOS 008W LKST0008W 1-Mar 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar X-PRESS BARDSEY 24002W XSYT2402W 10-Mar 25-Mar 27-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代

SGSIN BDCGP

SAS/BAS SINGAPORE
CHITTAGONG

19 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)
Proforma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

5 EVER UNITED 197W EINT0197W 2-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb SINAR SIANTAR 040W NRTT0040W 17-Feb 22-Feb

6 SEASPAN TOKYO 009W SNTT0009W 9-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb SINAR SABA 021W BSBT0021W 24-Feb 29-Feb

7 COSCO AQABA 076W COQT0076W 16-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb SINAR SIANTAR 041W NRTT0041W 2-Mar 7-Mar

8 COSCO IZMIR 076W CIZT0076W 23-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb SINAR SABA 022W BSBT0022W 9-Mar 14-Mar

9 MALIAKOS 008W LKST0008W 1-Mar 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar SINAR SIANTAR 042W NRTT0042W 16-Mar 21-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代

SGSIN SAJED JOAQJ EGSOK

SAS/AR1 SINGAPORE
JEDDAH

28 days

AQABA

31  days

SOKHNA

33 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)
Proforma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA Remark

5 EVER UNITED 197W EINT0197W 2-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb TO BE NOMINATED 068W 9AHT0068W 20-Feb 2-Mar 5-Mar 7-Mar

6 SEASPAN TOKYO 009W SNTT0009W 9-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb YM MUTUALITY 101W YMKT0101W 27-Feb 9-Mar 12-Mar 14-Mar

7 COSCO AQABA 076W COQT0076W 16-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb TO BE NOMINATED 001W 7D5T0001W 5-Mar 16-Mar 19-Mar 21-Mar

8 COSCO IZMIR 076W CIZT0076W 23-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb ONE THESEUS 087W OTHT0087W 12-Mar 23-Mar 26-Mar 28-Mar

9 MALIAKOS 008W LKST0008W 1-Mar 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar TO BE NOMINATED 128W 8C6T0128W 19-Mar 30-Mar 2-Apr 4-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代

West Asia Service XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

AR1

TIP (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
West Asia Service XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

TIP

BAS (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
West Asia Service XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

BAS

AR1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)



Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
2024 Feb Vessel Schedule Export  (AP WK5-WK9)

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch

Address: Unit 01,10th Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center, 

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce

Booking Amendment:

http://www.penavicoxm.com （厦门外代）

http://www.xmnunisco.com   （厦门联代）

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

澳新航线

HKHKG AUSYD AUMEL AUBNE

SAS/AUN HONG KONG
SYDNEY

18 days

MELBOURNE

 22 days

BRISBANE

 27 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)
Proforma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code

ETD

Sun
ETA ETA ETA Remark

5 EVER UNITED 197W EINT0197W 2-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb ARIES 405S AEIT0405S 11-Feb 2-Mar 6-Mar 11-Mar

6 SEASPAN TOKYO 009W SNTT0009W 9-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb CHRISTA SCHULTE 406S CSHT0406S 18-Feb 9-Mar 13-Mar 18-Mar

7 COSCO AQABA 076W COQT0076W 16-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb PRESTIGE 407S PTGT0407S 25-Feb 16-Mar 20-Mar 25-Mar

8 COSCO IZMIR 076W CIZT0076W 23-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb TAMINA 408S TMNT0408S 3-Mar 23-Mar 27-Mar 1-Apr

9 MALIAKOS 008W LKST0008W 1-Mar 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar MAERSK SEBAROK 409S ROKT0409S 10-Mar 30-Mar 3-Apr 8-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL  海沧国际货柜码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

SGSIN AUFRE

SAS/WAU SINGAPORE
FREMANTLE

19 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)
Proforma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

5 EVER UNITED 197W EINT0197W 2-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb MAERSK GAIRLOCH 407S GRLT0407S 14-Feb 22-Feb

6 SEASPAN TOKYO 009W SNTT0009W 9-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb MH GREEN 408S GRET0408S 21-Feb 29-Feb

7 COSCO AQABA 076W COQT0076W 16-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb XIAMEN 409S XIMT0409S 28-Feb 7-Mar

8 COSCO IZMIR 076W CIZT0076W 23-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb MAERSK GAIRLOCH 410S GRLT0410S 6-Mar 14-Mar

9 MALIAKOS 008W LKST0008W 1-Mar 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar MH GREEN 411S GRET0411S 13-Mar 21-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

SGSIN AUADL

SAS/AU1 SINGAPORE
ADELAIDE

24 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)
Proforma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA Remark

5 EVER UNITED 197W EINT0197W 2-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb SYDNEY EXPRESS 406S SYET0406S 15-Feb 27-Feb

6 SEASPAN TOKYO 009W SNTT0009W 9-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb MAERSK SHEKOU 407S SHKT0407S 22-Feb 5-Mar

7 COSCO AQABA 076W COQT0076W 16-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb CMA CGM TANCREDI 408S TANT0408S 29-Feb 12-Mar

8 COSCO IZMIR 076W CIZT0076W 23-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb MAERSK SEMAKAU 409S MKKT0409S 7-Mar 19-Mar

9 MALIAKOS 008W LKST0008W 1-Mar 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar APL OREGON 410S AOPT0410S 14-Mar 26-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

HKHKG NZAKL NZLYT NZNPE NZTRG

SAS/NZJ HONG KONG
AUCKLAND

20 days

LYTTELTON

23 days

NAPIER

25 days

TAURANGA

26 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

CY Cutoff

 (Thu 16:00)

Releasing Cutoff

 (Fri 12:00)
Proforma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

5 EVER UNITED 197W EINT0197W 2-Feb 1-Feb 1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb BLANK SAILING - - 14-Feb 23-Feb 26-Feb 28-Feb 29-Feb

6 SEASPAN TOKYO 009W SNTT0009W 9-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb COSCO FELIXSTOWE 186S COFT0186S 21-Feb 1-Mar 4-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar

7 COSCO AQABA 076W COQT0076W 16-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb NAVIOS MIAMI 175S NVMT0175S 28-Feb 8-Mar 11-Mar 13-Mar 14-Mar

8 COSCO IZMIR 076W CIZT0076W 23-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb GSL KITHIRA 409S IRKT0409S 6-Mar 15-Mar 18-Mar 20-Mar 21-Mar

9 MALIAKOS 008W LKST0008W 1-Mar 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar GSL SYROS 411S YRST0411S 13-Mar 22-Mar 25-Mar 27-Mar 28-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 海天码头 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

KRPUS SBHIR VUVLI FJSUV TOTBU WSAPW ASPPG

AX2/SPS PUSAN
HONIARA

24 days

Port Vila

28 days

Suva

33 days

Nuku'alofa

35 days

APIA

37 days

PAGO PAGO

39 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI Cutoff

(Mex Thu 17:00)

(Oth Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 18:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

5 MSC VALENTINA FA404A MCVT0404E 29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 31-Jan SOUTH ISLANDER 157S SOIT0157S 16-Feb 24-Feb 28-Feb 4-Mar 6-Mar 8-Mar 10-Mar

6 MSC BIANCA SILVIA FA405A BNCT0405E 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 7-Feb BLANK SAILING - - 23-Feb 2-Mar 6-Mar 11-Mar 13-Mar 15-Mar 17-Mar

7 MSC CANDIDA FA406A KDDT0406E 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 14-Feb BLANK SAILING - - 1-Mar 9-Mar 13-Mar 18-Mar 20-Mar 22-Mar 24-Mar

8 SEASPAN BRAVO FA407A SPBT2407E 19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 21-Feb PAPUAN CHIEF 2406S PPCT2406S 8-Mar 16-Mar 20-Mar 25-Mar 27-Mar 29-Mar 31-Mar

9 MSC VIVIENNE FA408A VVNT0408E 26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb 28-Feb BLANK SAILING - - 15-Mar 23-Mar 27-Mar 1-Apr 3-Apr 5-Apr 7-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 海沧国际货柜码头 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

WAU (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Last Updated at:14-Jan-2024

AUN (T/S VIA HONG KONG)
Australia and New

Zealand Serivce
XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

AUN

South Pacific Serivce XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

SPS

Australia and New

Zealand Serivce
XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

WAU

AU1(T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
Australia and New

Zealand Serivce
XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

AU1

NZJ (T/S VIA HONG KONG)
Australia and New

Zealand Serivce
XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

NZJ

SPS (T/S VIA PUSAN)

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local 
ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicoxm.com/
http://www.penavicoxm.com/
http://www.xmnunisco.com/
http://www.xmnunisco.com/
https://hk.one-line.com/

